
                TSI 370 & TSI 500 ITEM NUMBERS

ITEM #          PART NAME                         DESCRIPTION                            QTY PER PUMP

2 TSI500-82A DRAIN COCK 1/4"  (TT242-8) 1

4 TSI500-48B 5/16"NF X 7/8" LG  SHCH PLAIN 1

5 TSI500-33R* FAN ASSY- R.H 1

6N TSI500-24N FAN SHROUD (NEW STYLE) 1

7 TSI500-225A SEAL (1 PC.) 4

9 TSI500-30 FAN GUARD 1

11N TSI500-46U* HOUSING SHROUD- TOP VALVE 1

12 TSI500-8 COLLAR (FINISH GRIND) 2

16 TSI500-50A CONNECTOR( FOR 1/4" TUBE) 4

18 TSI500-52A BULKHEAD FITTING (TT469-6B) 4

18A U-SEAL U-SEAL (OILTANK BULKHEAD) 4

20 TSI500-32A ELBOW FITTING (TT469-6B) 2

22 TSI500-27 GASKET- OIL PUMP 1

23 TSI500-28A HEX BOLT M6 X 16MM 6

23A TSI500-280A LOCKWASHER M6 9

24 TSI500-37A EYEBOLT 2

24A TSI500-137A M10 HEX NUT- Z.P 2

25 TSI500-4 500 ROTOR ASSEMBLY 1

26 TSI500-6A VANES 8

27 TSI500-47 PLATE (7.5" X 3.4")  SHROUD PLATE 1

28 TSI500-55 GASKET - INLET 1

29 TSI500-56A S.H.C.S. M10 X 30 4

30 TSI500-18 ENDCAP 2

31 TSI500-57 GASKET- END CAPS DIVERT 2

32 TSI500-11 DIVERTER HOUSING 1

33 TSI-58A S.H.C SCREW M10 X 150MM 4

34 TSI500-59A HEX BOLT M10 X 25 MM- PLAIN 8

35 TSI500-60 GASKET- VALVE CAP 1

36 TSI500-12 VALVE CAP 1

37B TSI500-13F LEVER ASSEMBLY- FILTER PUMP 1

39 TSI500-62A SEAL ( 35 X 47 X 7 BUNA N) 1

40 TSI500-14A DIVERTER VANE SPRING 1

42 TSI500-64A SPLIT PIN 5/16" X 1- 1/4" 1

43 TSI500-10 DIVERTER VANE 1

44 TSI500-17 BACK UP PLATE (2 PER SET) 1

45 TSI500-17C VALVE SEAT 1

46 TSI500-65 GASKET-OUTLET 2

47 TSI500-66A BACK-UP VALVE SPRING 1

48 TSI120-48A HEX BOLT M10 X 40MM - PLAIN 4

49 TSI500-9 BASE 2

50 TSI500-25A SIGHT HOSE 1

51 TSI500-69A PIPE PLUG 1/4" NPT BLK SQ. HD 7

53 TSI500-29R* OIL PUMP - R.H 1

54 TSI500-23 500 OIL PUMP COVER 1



55 TSI500-26 GASKET- PUMP COVER 1

57 TSI500-24A HEX BOLT M8 X 90MM - PLAIN 4

57A TSI500-221A ALUM. FLAT WASHER 7

58 TSI500-70 GASKET- SEAL HOUSING 2

59 TSI500-71A SELF DRILLING SCREW # 6 8

60 TSI500-72A ROLL PIN 5/32 X 1 1/4 1

61 TSI500-19C ROLLER BEARING 2

62 TSI500-20A BEVEL SPRING 4

63 TSI500-35A SNAP-RING (INTR RING 2-3/8) 2

65 TSI500-15 SMALL SEAL HOUSING 1

66 TSI500-74 KEY 3/8" X 1/2" X 12' 1

70 TSI500-48A HEX BOLT M8 X 25 9

70B/607A TSI120-96A M8 LOCKWASHER 10

72 TSI500-72B ROLL PIN 1/4 X 3 1

73 TSI500-80A OIL PUMP COUPLING (TDM) 1

74 TSI500-81 VANE WEAR TEST ROD 1

100 TSI500-67A M10 X 30MM HEX BOLT 20

100A/705 TSI120-94A 10MM LOCK WASHER -Z. P. 32

130 TSI500-1 500 HOUSING 1

140 TSI500-140 GASKET HOUSING CAP 2

150 TSI250-3 HOUSING END CAP 2

170 TSI500-51A* OIL LINE SET FOR 500 PUMPS 1

190 TSI500-190 BREATHER FILLER 1

560 TSI500-22* SEAL HOUSING- LARGE 1

561 TSI800-002 ALUMINUM POPRIVETS 1/8 X 1/8 12

703 TSI500-703 HEX BOLT M10 X 50MM - PLAIN 4

710 TSI250-69A PIPE PLUG 1/4" NPT BLK SQ. HD 4

712 TSI50-240 PIPE PLUG 1 1/2 NPT 1

* PLEASE SPECIFY PUMP ROTATION "L" OR "R"


